SARR Prickly Pear 10 Mile Trail Run

San Antonio, TX
March 10, 2018

Results by iaapweb.com

Software by ChuckScore

Male 1-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99
Female 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69

Top Male

Overall Overall
Bib Chip Place by Sex
1 Rimas,Anthony 1827 1:06:24 1:06:24 6:38 1 1

1 Mckinney,Melissa 1951 1:22:14 1:22:07 8:13 9 1

Overall Overall
[=115} Place by Sex
1 Noel,Mark Robert 1899 1:10:44 1:10:43 7:04 3 3

Overall Overall
Bib i Place by Sex
1 Losole,Jeanette 1864 1:25:02 1:24:56 8:30 13 2

1 Robertson,Michael 1800 1:34:41 1:34:40 9:28 38 27
20-29 Male
Overall Overall
Name Bib Gun Place by Sex
1 Garcia,Rudy 1890 1:39:28 1:39:18 9:56 50 33
2 Valadez,Joseph 1975 2:05:05 2:04:45 12:28 113 56
30-39 Male
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Cauthon,Dave 1914 1:08:52 1:08:51 6:53 2 2
2 Rosales,Ernesto 1965 1:13:50 1:13:46 7:23 4 4
3 Hartmann,Daniel 1831 1:16:02 1:15:59 7:36 6 6
4 Orth,Daniel 1956 1:22:12 1:22:10 8:13 10 9
5 Hostettler,Kevin 1936 1:23:23 1:23:22 8:20 12 11
6 Mcgrew,Steve 1833 1:25:47 1:25:45 8:34 16 12
7 Bondla,Pradeep 1911 1:28:31 1:28:04 8:48 20 16
8 Puga,Miguel 1881 1:28:34 1:28:31 8:51 22 17
9 Freemyer,Kevin 1927 1:29:48 1:29:35 8:57 28 21
10 Berlin,Craig 1910 1:31:23 1:31:22 9:08 31 23



11 Matney,Jeffrey
12 Anderson,Jerry
13 Moody,Mark

14 Miles,Michael

15 Guerra,Joe

16 Fitzsimon,Jon
17 Spires,Perry
18 Morales,Javier

19 Wordsworth,Matthew
Go To Top

1 Robinson,Matt

2 Rosales,Jason

3 Slaughter,Sean

4 Joyce,Jason

5 Ortiz,Alfredo

6 Ingram,Hudson

7 Escalante,Michael
8 Angeles,Misael

9 Pimpler,Eric

10 Wattis,Greg

1 Scott,Steve

12 Cisneros,Ruben
13 Lux,Jason

14 James,Matt

15 Martinez,Jorge

16 Wiederstein,Jason
17 Huck,Martin

18 Robertson,Sean
19 Davis,Don

20 Gonzalez,Fabian
21 Chapman,Robi

22 Martinez,Rolando
23 Wallace,Chris

24 Chaput,Chris

25 Seesengood,Shawn
26 Boone,Jesse

Sneed, Timothy
Dickens,Wade
Maldonado,Tony
Leblanc,Scott
Estrada,Adrian
Wellington,Stephen
Clark,Tim
Click,Keith
Wetzel,Kelly
Banas,Ed
Spina,Peter
Molina,Joel
Gonzalez,Adrian
Gonzales,Abel
Ammon,Jerry
Mcleod,Heidi

PO PO S©ONO A WN =

1896
1866
1821
1869
1930
1925
1883
1891
1980

1964
1828
1972
1937
1867
1981
1901
1906
1836
1804
1983
1895
1897
1805
1948
1812
1852
1816
1917
1894
1813
1950
1830
1985
1970
1882

1974
1921
1945
1844
1923
1979
1845
1892
1826
1909
1880
1898
1824
1837
1904
1809

1:32:40
1:34:45
1:38:09
1:43:27
1:51:37
1:56:15
2:06:09
2:10:37
2:34:57

40-49 Male

Gun
1:14:47
1:19:27
1:25:48
1:26:12
1:34:32
1:29:11
1:30:09
1:30:35
1:32:41
1:37:17
1:41:21
1:42:36
1:43:39
1:44:09
1:50:48
1:54:03
1:54:05
1:55:55
2:00:02
2:11:04
2:11:39
2:16:48
2:34:11
2:38:27
3:01:36
3:01:57

50-59 Male

1:32:35
1:34:19
1:38:05
1:43:01
1:51:33
1:56:12
2:06:00
2:10:27
2:34:14

9:15
9:26
9:48
10:18
11:09
11:37
12:36
13:03
15:25

37
48
65
84
93
118
122
149

Overall
Place
5
7
17
18
23
25
27
30
33
45
58
64
66
67
81
88
89
91
101
123
124
131
148
154
166
167

Overall
Place
8
19
43
46
53
55
62
68
83
87
109
119
151
152
153
164

25
26
31
40
47
52
57
60
67

Overall
by Sex
5
7
13
14
18
19
20
22
24
29
37
39
41
42
45
49
50
51
53
61
62
65
66
71
75
76

Overall
by Sex
8
15
28
30
34
35
38
43
46
48
54
58
68
69
70
73



Go To Top

60-69 Male

Overall Overall

Place by Sex
1 Watson,Justin 1978 1:22:53 1:22:49 8:17 11 10
2 Miller,Lee 1952 1:39:02 1:39:00 9:54 49 32
3 Berger,Robert 1873 1:46:54 1:46:49 10:41 71 44
4 Schenk,Steve 1967 2:03:45 2:03:28 12:21 111 55
5 Mihalik,Richard 1984 2:12:29 2:12:13 13:13 125 63
6 Chase,Frederick 1915 2:15:58 2:15:41 13:34 130 64
7 Seesengood,Earl 1969 3:01:36 3:01:21 18:08 165 74

Overall Overall
Place by Sex

1 Chika,Mike 1843 1:40:39 1:40:37 10:04 56 36
2 Garis,Wilson 1822 2:10:38 2:10:21 13:02 121 59
3 Ratliff, Bob 1963 2:40:42 2:40:19 16:02 158 72
4 Mai,Daryl 1944 3:19:09 3:12:45 19:16 168 77

Overall Overall
Place by Sex

1 Martinez,Blanca 1982 1:29:15 1:29:13 8:55 26 7

2 Entwistle,Clare 1922 1:47:40 1:47:37 10:46 73 29
3 Hofmann,Karen 1934 1:58:25 1:57:13 11:43 99 47
4 Jaksha,Alexandria 1835 2:00:46 2:00:44 12:04 106 53
5 Kreie,Erin 1818 2:39:50 2:39:31 15:57 155 84
6 Best,Alexis 1817 2:39:50 2:39:31 15:57 156 85
7 Bethancourt,Chelsea 1819 2:51:06 2:50:48 17:05 160 88

30-39 Female
Overall Overall
Bib Gun Place by Sex

1 Galatiuk, Tricia 1815 1:25:48 1:25:42 8:34 15 4

2 Elston-hurdle,Ashley 1868 1:29:23 1:28:58 8:54 24 6

3 Alcocer-charles,Sonya 1888 1:29:44 1:29:36 8:58 29 8

4 Kinney,Rebecca 1938 1:32:24 1:32:09 9:13 32 9

5 Nikolaou,Monica 1865 1:33:00 1:32:53 9:17 36 11
6 Bodenschatz,Marie 1907 1:36:41 1:36:40 9:40 44 16
7 Schuft,Kandace 1968 1:37:47 1:37:42 9:46 47 17
8 Lough,Melannie 1943 1:40:01 1:39:53 9:59 54 20
9 Mudry, Tanya 1900 1:42:14 1:41:58 10:12 61 24
10 Hood,Emily 1935 1:48:16 1:48:06 10:49 74 30
1 Menchaca,Stephanie 1870 1:48:38 1:48:33 10:51 76 32
12 Prabudy,Sylvia 1958 1:51:19 1:50:12 11:01 79 35
13 Mcgrew,Laura 1834 1:50:20 1:50:13 11:01 80 36
14 Deaver,Katie 1920 1:50:49 1:50:39 11:04 82 37
15 Glosson,Sharon 1878 2:00:27 2:00:14 12:01 105 52
16 Dea,Kimberly 1919 2:02:06 2:02:01 12:12 107 54
17 Valdez,Nicole 1976 2:06:44 2:02:49 12:17 108 55
18 Valdes,Elizabeth 1808 2:06:08 2:05:47 12:35 115 59
19 Tracey,Laura 1884 2:06:08 2:05:59 12:36 117 61
20 Bundick,Jessica 1877 2:08:54 2:08:39 12:52 120 62
21 Godinez,Melissa 1806 2:17:42 2:17:31 13:45 135 70
22 Korth-piles,Kasey 1941 2:20:23 2:20:03 14:00 137 72

23 Proctor,Sara 1829 2:34:11 2:33:49 15:23 147 82



24
25
26
Go To Top
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Davis,Jenny
Scarbrough,Arminda
Delgado,Grace

Ortiz,Carol
Mathis,Dawn
Nelson,Mindy
Heise,Liberty
Haney,Louise
Knell,Niave
Ovalle,April
Valdez,Deborah
Payne,Julie
Cochran-destefano,Machelle
Barron,Lynn
Robertson,Erin
Martinez,Melissa
Chen,Jennifer
Arnold,Jodi
Arismendi,Natascha
Henneke, Tracie
Estrada,Lisa
Mynatt,Cathy
Presley,Erica
Diaz,Dora
Martinez,Maria
Hernandez,Angel
Vasquez,Cynthia
Kucinski,Dena
Kelley,Chandra
Serrato,Sandra
Trammell,Lisa
Hernandez,Mari
Martinez,Claudia
Franco,Maria
Kopcho,Mary Frances
Haley,Adriana
Hammond, Tracie
Ammon,Julie
Smith,Jennifer

Teter,Ramona
Shiely,Leah
Garza,Nicoe
Villarreal,Aleida
Cano,Norma Jean
Rathjen,Lesa
Poissant,Julie
Graybeal,Denise
Click,Kathryn
Ramirez,Merrianna
Gonzales,Dana
Pazdera,Donna

1918
1966
1889

1879
1871
1954
1932
1931
1939
1957
1872
1855
1916
1874
1801
1811
1908
1823
1841
1849
1924
1953
1959
1851
1949
1887
1857
1825
1860
1847
1848
1803
1947
1926
1940
1875
1859
1905
1973

1885
1971
1839
1977
1912
1962
1863
1802
1893
1961
1838
1861

2:34:57
2:45:58
2:53:52

40-49 Female

Gun

50-59 Female

Gun
1:36:43
1:39:20
1:41:28
1:45:32
1:49:08
1:50:03
1:57:50
2:00:14
2:00:14
2:04:10
2:04:10
2:13:24

2:34:15
2:45:35
2:53:36

1:36:39
1:39:19
1:41:14
1:45:24
1:48:55
1:49:35
1:57:23
2:00:02
2:00:02
2:03:27
2:03:59
2:13:08

15:25
16:33
17:22

9:40

9:56

10:07
10:32
10:53
10:57
11:44
12:00
12:00
12:21
12:24
13:19

150
159
162

Overall
Place
14
21
34
39
40
41
52
59
60
63
70
72
75
85
86
a0
92
94
96
97
98
104
116
126
132
133
140
142
143
144
145
157
161
163
169
170

Overall
Place
42
51
57
69
77
78
100
102
103
110
112
127

83
87
90

Overall
by Sex

Overall
by Sex
15
18
21
26
33
34
48
49
50
56
57
64




Davis,Laura
Bohannon,Cheryl
De Hoyos,Belinda
Anderson,Lisa
Noland,Gina

De La Paz,Lisa
Montoya,Yvonne

Hornsby,Sue
Vandermey,Jenna
Lee,Susan

1862
1876
1850
1886
1853
1846
1840

1814
1842
1942

2:14:56
2:15:01
2:17:32
2:22:17
2:22:18
2:23:16
2:30:03

60-69 Female

2:14:29
2:14:45
2:17:13
2:21:56
2:21:57
2:22:52
2:29:41

1:56:19
2:05:09
2:19:57

13:27
13:28
13:43
14:12
14:12
14:17
14:58

128
129
134
138
139
141
146

Overall
Place
95
114
136

65
66
69
73
74
76
81

Overall
by Sex
43
58
71




